Kodola Kateryna Vasylivna

Category Family member
Last position "Hermes Security" llc, ownership
L J


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6663
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6663

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kodola Oleksandr Mykhailovych husband
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian Verkhovna

Rada

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

TERRA TOP, LLC ownership
TERRA TOP, LLC Beneficial owner
"Zhytlo-Service" llc ownership
"Hermes Security" llc ownership
"Hermes Security" llc Beneficial owner

"Zhytlo-Service" lIc Beneficial owner

41429217

41429217

30167045

40800655

40800655

30167045
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$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Kodola Kateryna Vasylivna
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


